

for the Jacob K. Javits Fellowship Program

## U. S. Department of Education Jacob K. Javits Fellowship Program

## **Request for Interruption of Study**

(Javits Program Regulations 650.35)

Instructions: A Javits fellow completes this form and submits it to the Javits Program coordinator at their school for approval. An interruption of study must be related to the fellow's field of study and may not exceed 12 months for the purpose of work, travel or independent study. The Javits Program coordinator must approve the request and submit the form to the U. S. Department of Education for approval.

lis (Fellow's Name)	sted under grant No. P170B			
,	has been ap	proved fo	r an interrupti	ion of study
with without stipend suppo (See Program Regulations)	rt beginning_	(Date)	and ending	(Date)
for the purpose of: (check one) work _	travel	or indepe	endent study	away from
campus				
Field of Study:	Remaini	ng Fellow	ship: \$	
Department:				
Javits Program Coordinator			Date	
U. S. Department of Education Approving Office	 cial		Date	

Coordinator -- Mail this form to: The Jacob K. Javits Fellowship Program, U. S. Department of Education, 1990 K Street, N.W., Suite 6000, Washington, D. C. 20006-8512, Attn: Interruption. Or fax this form to (202) 502-7859.

5/01